COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
BUREAL OF INDIVIDUAL TAXES
DEPT. 280603
HARRISBURG, PA 17128-0643

RECORDER'S USE ONLY

REALTY TRANSFER TAX

State Tax Paid

STATEMENT OF VALUE

Book Number

Page Number

See Reverse for Instructions

Date Recorded

Complete cach section and file in duplicate with Recorders of Deeds when (1) the full value/consideration is not set forth in the deed, (2) when the deed
is without consideration, or by giit, or (3) a tax cxempticos is claimed. A statement of value is not required il the transfer is wholly exempt from tax
based on: {1} family relationship or {2} public utility easement. If more space is needed, attach additional sheet(s).

A CORRESPONDENT - All inquiries may be directed to the following person:
Name Telephone Number:
Frank Federman, Esquire Suite 1400 Area Code ( 215) 563-7000
Street Address City State Zip Code
One Penn Center at Suburban Station Philadelphia PA 19103
1617 JFK Blvd.
B TRANSFER DATA Date of Acceptance of Document
Grantoer{s)yLessor(s) Grantee(s)/Lessee(s)
Harry A, Roadarmel, Jr. - Sheriff FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION
Columbia County Courthouse )
Street Addiess Street Address
P.O. Box 380, 35 W. Main St. 1900 Market Street, Snite 800
City State Zip Code City State Zip Code
Bloomsburg PA 17815 Philadelphia PA 19103
C PROPERTY LOCATION
Street Address City, Township, Rorough
7105 Corporate Drive, Plano, TX 75024 Scott Township
County School District Tax Parcel Number
COLUMBIA Scott Township 31-4C1-046-01
D VYALUATION DATA
1. Actual Cash Consideration 2. Other Consideration 3. Total Consideration
$60,000.00 + (- = $60,000.00
4. County Assessed Value 5. Common Level Ratio Factor 6. Fair Market Value
$31,146.00 X 2.80 = $87,208.80
E EXEMPTION DATA
la. Amount of Exemption Claimed 1bh. Percentage ol Interest Conveyed
100% 100%
2. Check Appropriate Box Relow for Exemption Claimed
' Will or intestate succession
{Name of Decedant) {Estate File Number)
U Transfer to Industrial Development Agency.
0 Transfer to a Trust. (Aﬂacg/complete copy of trust agreement identifying all beneficiaries.)
‘2 Transfer between principal and agent. (Attach complete copy of agency/straw party agreement.)
{0 Transfer from mortgagor to a holder of a mortgage in default. Mortgage Book Number 200210378 , Page Number .
[} Transfers to the Commonwealth, the United States and Instrumentalities by gift, dedication, condemnation or in lieu of condemnation.
{If condemnation or in lien of condemnation, attach copy of resolution.)
0 Corrective or confirmatory deed. (Attach complete copy of the prior deed being corrected or confirmed.)
[d  Other (Please expiain exemption claimed, if other than listed above. _Transfer to Federal National Mortgage Association, js Exempt

Pursuant to #91.193 (b) (1) (v) of the Pennsylvania Realty Transfer Tax Regulations. Government Agency.

Under Penalties of law, I declare that I

knowledge and belief, it is true, corpett and complete

mined this Statement, including accompanying information, and te the best of my

Signature of Correspondent or Respons:b]e Party /

FRANK FEDERMAN, ESQUIL /7 / %

/// :'/’M//’”

Date:

EYAE

FAILURE TO COMPLETE THIS l/ ORM PROPERLY Qﬁ/ ATTACH APPLICABLE DOCUMENTATION MAY RES&T IN THE
RECORDER'S REFUSAL TQ RECORD THE DEED.
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One Perin Centor at Suburban Staticn
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulavard, Suite 1400
Philadelphiz, PA 591031814

Chyisting Andrutonig Federman & Phelan
theisting.a Wenilcnis@fadphe-pa.cam
Phone: 2156637000, ext. 1349
Fax: 215-563-7008

aX

To: Calumbia County SherifPs Office Fram: Christine Andrulohis
Fauwc  570-388-5825 ‘ Date:  10/11/2002

Attn:  Tim Cramberlain Pages: 1 {including cover latter)
Re: WARD, Lawrence Sale 7/31/02 cC:

ClUrgent EPor Review (] Mlease Comment D Piease Reply O Please Recyel @

«Cammentss | am cuivently in the process of resolving an assignment isswe. | will send the
deed instructions to you a% soon as the issus is resolved. If you have any guestipna please
feel free o contact ma,



Phong: 570-389-5622
Fax: 570-389-5625

Colubia County
Sheriff's Office

axX

To: Christine Andrulcnis From: Chief Deputy T. Chamberlain
Fax: Date: Oclober1, 2002

Phone; Pages: 1

Re: Deed Instructions CC:

] Urgent O Fer Review [0 Please Comment [] Please Reply O Please Recycle

*Comments: | received ck#217998 dated 8/13/02 for execution 49-2002 ED Countrywide Home
Loans vs. Lawrence Ward. | have not yet received deed instructions.
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is your RETURN APDRESS completed on the reverse side?

Is your BETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

; SENDER:

mComgplete iterns 1 ar
aComplete items 3, 4.

* for additional services.
a4b.

#Print your name and aodress on the reverse of {his form so thal we can retum this

card to you.

= Aftach this fonm to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not

permil.

wWrite "Retun Receipt Requested” on the mailpiace below tha article numbar.
aThe Retum Receipt will show to whom the ardicle was deliverad and the date

delivared.

tals  “sh to receive the
foll. 3 services {foran
extra fae): 49-07

1. B0 Addresses's Address
2. [J Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fea.

3

OTTICE OF F.ALR.
DEPT. OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 8016

4a. Article Number
70011940000139220235

4b. Service Type
O Registered
O Express Mail

é Certified
O Insured

HARRISBURG, PA 17105 [J Retum Raceipt for Merchandise 11 COD
7. Date of Dalivery
MAY | ( 2002
5. Received By: (Print Nama) 8. Addresses’s Address (Only if requested
and fes is paid)
ee or Agent}

6. Su%

PS Form 3811, December 1994

1zses-o7-80170  Domestic Return Receipt

SENDER:

= Complate ieme 1 an-'~ 2 for additional sarvices.

eCompleteitems 3, Y 4b,

BPrint your name an..
card 1o you.

parmit.

Jreas on the revarse of this farm so that we can retum this
waAttach this form te the front of the mailpiece, or oo the back if epaca doas not

B \rite "Ratum Receipt Aequasted” on the mailpiecs below the aricle numbar.
‘#The Retum Secaipt will shaw o whom the article was deliversd and the date

| alsn wish to recaive the
fol g services (for an

axtl...lee) 49 02
1. B Addressee’s Address

2. [0 Restricted Delivery

WILKES-BARRE, PA 18702-5241]

delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.
- 4a, Arlicie Number
70011940000139920228
SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 4b. Service Type
s L ! . .
[ Registered B Certified
T _T3 A r
7 NORTH WILKES-BARRE BLVD O] Express Mail O Insured

[ Retum Raceipt for Merchandise 1 COD

7. Date of Delivm\! 1 ’ : ua

5. Received By: (Print Nams}

6. Signature: (Addrassee or Agent)

8. Addressag’s Address (Only If requested
and fos is paid)

X
PS Form 3811, December 1994 Tozses07-80170  DOMestic Return Receipt

& SENDER: - )

§ s Complete items 1 ar for additional services. lal sh to receive the

@  sComplete items 3, 4 4. foll. g services {for an

g = Print your nama and address on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this | gutra fa 9): 49 {}2

= card to you. -

% = At ach this form to tha front of tha mailpkece, o on the back if space dogs not 1. m Addressee’s Address
it.

; lB\r'errizg'Rerum Receipt Requasted” on the mailpiece balow the articls numbsr. 2 [0 Restricted Delivery

£ =The Retumn Recsipl will show 1o whom the asticle was delivered and the dats

5 daliverad. Consult pestmaster for fee.

Ea; COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 7001194000013¢918331

E DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE-ATTN: SHERIFF SALE

3 BUREAU OF COMPLIANCE B Certified
CLEARANCE SUPPORT SECTION O Insured

& DEPARTMENT 281230 andise (0 COD
HARRISBURG PA 17125-1230 MA‘{ i 3 ZUUZ

=

5. Received By: (Print Name) 8. Addressee's Address {Only if requasted
and fee is paid)
-4
2

PS Form 3811, Decem&f 1994

102595-97-8-0179

Domestic Return Receipt



SHERIFF'S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET

CaJnH;/mé/e #ome Zoqms VS [.thewce_ Mfcﬂ

No._ 49-03 ED NO. 230 -0l D

DATE/TIME OF SALE: /-3/-0% 0930

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COST) $ (,ﬂ Q OC0, —

POUNDAGE - 2% OF BID s__ (100, —

TRANSFER TAX - 2% OF FAIR MKT  §

MISC. COSTS s %s¢ 92

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE ’ s 359 G2
7

PURCHASER(S): C:’ ip-( - /0{75} wﬁ- //73 j m/:\/\?/

ADDRESS:

NAMES(S) ON DEED:

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S):

TOTAL DUE: - 5. 255,92
LESS DEPOSIT: s_]%50,
DOWN PAYMENT: 5

TOTAL DUE IN 8 DAYS s 2204972

e
A P
Ak



FEDERMAN & PHELAN 2,204.92
ATTORNEY ESCROW ACCOUNT

- ONE PENN CENTER, SUITE 1400 -
& DUNbORL PHIA, PA. 19103,1834 :

FEDERMAN & PHELAN COMMERCE BANK 31807360 CHECK NO
ATTORNEY ESCROW ACCOUNT - PHILADELPHIA, PA 13148

ONE PENN CENTER, SUITE 1400 . 217998
“u_.__;omr_uI;_ PA 19103-1814 .

=] I v2002
DATE AMOUNT
- 08/13/2002 YR*FARED D04 92
Pay TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOUR AND 92/100 DOLLARS Void after 90 days

To The Sheriff of Cambria County
Order 200 South Center Street
ot Edensburg, PA 15931

Me2L?998%® 1HO3IRD0LBOAEIIEG L50856 B



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

SHERIFF’S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET

(dunl’[/ Jorible Howe Lomns VS [ oaw ienae (o r:f-:';

No. 49-02 ED NO. 2350 -0l ID
DATE/TIME OF SALE: /-3/03. 0430

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COST) $ (;C! OG0,

POUNDAGE - 2% OF BID $ [ /co, —

TRANSFER TAX - 2% OF FAIR MKT  §

MISC. COSTS s 1354, 7T g

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE ’ $ 3460 G
PURCHASER(S): é) ie/ - /475/[ - V/f /ﬂ A \/s?;

ADDRESS: |

NAMES(S) ON DEED: (_\Q,-M‘\\M\ o @ \.\\wa\ y \x(‘.‘&“ﬂ

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S):

TOTAL DUE: $ 9554, 92
LESS DEPOSIT: $_)450, ~
DOWN PAYMENT: $

TOTAL DUE IN 8 DAYS $ 2/‘2@ l/ fO' Z




FROM (SCOTT TOWNSHIR FRx MO, :387-R749 Jul. 31 2802 @8:@9AM =2

SCOTT TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY
350 Tenny Street
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

(570) 784-6639

July 30, 2002

Sheriff of Columbia County Office
Attn: Tim

PO Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Sale - July 31,2002 Docket #49ED2002 JD#XAJD2002
{was June 26,2002)

Dear Tim:

Per our phone conversation today you have informed me that the
saie has been changed from June 26, 2002 to July 31, 2002 at 3350
Third Street — Alemdia the property is own by Mr. Lawrence Ward
of Stafford, Virginia.

The amount due to Scott Township Authority for Sewer user fees
up and including July 31, 2002 ='s $496.80 please change your
records to reflect this change.

Thank you,

e
Sharon Keller

Administrative Assistant

cc:  File
P. Jeffrey Hill, Esquire
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FRGHM 15C0TT TOWMEHIP FRX NG, :387-8740 Tul. 38 262 11:31AM PL

SCOTT TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY
350 Tenny Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

(570)387-8748
FAX COVER SHEET
Date:  7-30-02
To: /Zfzp
From: )/ ,4,%,,5,, JAA
Fax# 37 -  Seas”
Commenis: “Fltoe bt _tre Koo o £
Th_Dak Gel 2 Cfangl  cges

The Document accompanying this facsimile iransmission may contain information, which is _
CONFIDENTIALLY AND OR/ALEGALLY PRIVILEGED. The information is intended
only for the use of the individual or entity named on this transmission sheer. [f the reader of this
fransmission is iot the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it ta ihe
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that eny disclosure, copying, distribution or the taxing of
any action in reliance on the contents of this facsimile transmission is strictly prohibited. If you have
received this trapsmission in error, please notify us by telephone immediately so that we can arrange
Jor the return of the documents,

Number of pages including this cover sheet: 9/

Please telephone (570)784-6639 if you should have any problems
with this transmission



FEDERMAN AND PHELAN, L.L.P.
One Penn Center at Suburban Station
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
215-563-7000
Main Fax 215-563-5534
Kristin.demuro@fedphe-pa.com

June 26, 2002

Office of the Sheriff
Columbia County

P.O. Box 380

35 W. Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC.
V. LAWRENCE G. WARD, DENISE M. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER},
AND ROYCE J. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)
COLUMBIA COUNTY, NO. 2002-CV-230

RE: AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE PURSUANT TO RULE 3129
Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following:

XX Affidavit of service pursuant to rule 3129 with attachments.

Please find attached a copy of the original Affidavit of service pursuant to
rule 3129, which has been sent for filing with the Columbia County
Prothonotary's Office as of the date of this letter.

*%**Please be advised that in the event the Plaintiff is not represented at the sale, the

sale is to be staycd or postponed.®**

Yours truly,
PR
iy
Kristin M. DeMuro
for Federman and Phelan

**PROPERTY IS LISTED FOR THE 6/26/02 SHERIFF’'S SALE.*™*



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

RE:  COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. ) CIVIL ACTION
)
VS.
LAWRENCE G. WARD } CIVIL DIVISION
DENISE M. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER) ) NO. 2002-CV-230

ROYCE J. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE PURSUANT TO RULE 3129

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA ) SS:

[, FRANK FEDERMAN, ESQUIRE attorney for COUNTRYWIDE HOME
LOANS, INC. hereby verify that on 5/16/02 true and correct copies of the Notice
of Sheriff's sale were served by certificate of mailing to the recorded lienholders,
and any known interested party see Exhibit “A” attached hereto. Notice of Sale
was sent to the Defendant(s) on 5/16/02 by certified mail return receipt requested

see Exhibit “B” attached hereto.

. e saman,
DATE: June 26, 2002 FRANK FEDERMAN, ESQUIRE
Attorney for Plaintiff
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7160 3901 984y 4593 1053

To: ROYCLE G WELSH . QUITABLE OWNER)

" 3350 THIRD STREET

BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

SENDER:

REFERENCE: 7804734

PS5 Form 3800, June 2000

KMD-SALES

7160 3901 98448593 106D
To: DENISK W, WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)

3350 THIRD §STREET
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

SENDER: KMD-SALLES

REFERENCE: #504754

PS Form 3800, June 2000

RETURN | Postage 34 RETURN | Postage 34
SEmvce [ GontiegFee g | Stce [Cwesre 210
Return Receipt Fee 3 [.50 ) Retumn Receipt Fee 1.50
Reslricted Delivery o -, 0.00" Restricted Delive-:-l.'.y. e T 000
Total Postage & Fees 94 1 Total Poslage & Fees ff;:\ ,lii“iif'{ii‘gﬂﬁl
F F

US Postal Service
Receipt for
Certified Mail

Mo tnsurance Coverage Provided
Do Not Use for International Mail

S Postal Service
Receipt for
Certified Mai!

Mo Insurance Coverage Provided
Do Not Use for International Mail

7360 3901 98uy 8593 1077

TO: LAWRENCE G. WARD

45 CHESTNUT DRIVE
STAFFORIY, VA 22554

SENDER:

REFERENCE; "H04754

S Form 3800, June 7000

KMD-SALES

RETURN Pastage
RECEIPT | Coyiified Fee
SERVICE S

Heturn Receipt Fee

| _Hestricted Delvery |

Total Postage & Fees

Bro Mot Use lor Injernalional Mail

US Postal Service
Receipt for
Certified Mail

Mo Insurance Coverage Provided

FOSZ
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WEL M UG A SigaDedolD FEDERMAN AND FPHELAN

FEDERMAN AND PHELAN, L.L.1>,
One Penn Center at Suburban Sta ion
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevar |
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
215-563-7000
Main Fax 215-563-5534
Kristin.demuro@fedphe-pa.corr

June 26, 2002

Office of the Shariff
Columbia County

P.0O. Box 380

35 W, Main Strest
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC.

ig 001

Elo-2gq 5628
Wi A oo N - -

gad' Aeads 4= ‘S-JA oy
“ﬂnm‘_ﬁ’;fb @

.d.

V. LAWRENCE G. WARD, DENISE M. WELSH {H!QUITABLE OWNER),

AND ROYCE J. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)
COLUMBIA COUNTY, NO. 2002-CV-230

RE: AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE PURSUANT TO WULE 3128

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the following:

XX Affidavit of service pursuant to rule 3123 wit 1 attachments.

Please find attached a copy of the original Affidav t of service pursuant 1o
rule 3128, which has been sent for filing with the Columt ia County

Prothonotary’s Qffice as of the date of this letter.

**%Please be advised that in the event the Plaintiff is not r¢ presented at the sale, the

sale is to be stayed or postponed.¥**

Yours truly,

Kristin M._geMuro
for Federman and Phelan

**PROPERTY I8 LISTED FOR THE 6/26/02 SHERIFF’ 3 SALE***



MDAalire WAL VI .UD PFPaid 2130000020 cEERMAN AND PHELANM g 002

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COtINTY, PENNSYLVANIA

RE: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. } CiiL ACTION
)

VS.
LAWRENCE G. WARD ) CIVIL DIVISION

DENISE M. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER) ) NO. 2002-CV-230
ROYCE J. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER}

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE PURSUANT TO RULFE 3129

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA } 5S:

[, FRANK FEDERMAN, ESQUIRE attorney for COUNTRYWIOE HOME
LOANS, INC, hereby verify that on 5/16/02 true and corn ct copies of the Notice
of Sheriff's sals were served by certificate of mailing to th 2 recorded lianholders,
and any known interested party see Exhibit ‘A” attached 1ereto. Notice of Sale
was sent to the Defendant(s) on 5/16/02 by certified mail return receipt raquested

see Exhibit "B" atiached hereto.

1 -
DATE: June 26, 2002 F%NK FEDER %AN, ESQUIRE

Attorney for Plai 1tiff
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vbreb e BhD U908 FAL cloabuaddzb FEDERMAN AND PHELAN deod

) 70D 3901 984N A593 1053 716D 301 3844, #4593 406D
70: ROYCE G. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER] 0. DENIS E M. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)
3330 THIRD STREET 3350 T IIRD STREET
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 BLOG ASBURG, PA 17815
SENDER:  KMID-SALES _ SENDER:  KMD-SALES :
REFERENCE; 7804734 REFEREN! E; #504734
£5 Form 3800, June 2000 ! PS Form 3800, . une 2000
RETURN | Postage -34 { RETURN | Pxstage 34
REGEIPT 1§ oopifiod Foe 210 RECEIPT | 1, ified Foe 2.10
i Retum Receio! Fee L3 BERVICE :FE furn, Rieceipl Fee T30 f
Restricted Defivery ' 0.00 | A stricted Defivery e 000 :
Tota! Postage & Fees 94 Tc al Poslage & Feas’ ,{@"fj,}:ﬁﬁf&;’;\g"} 5

] US Postal Sarvice POSTS DA US Postal Service Of
Receipt for B == % Recei)st for
Certified Mail | \2 IS Certified Mail

Mo Insurance Coverage Provided e -1\?’"le\é Ho Insurance Cox wrage Provided
Do Not Lee for Intarrmtional Mai G Do Nof Lse for in prnatianal Mai

760 390L 984y 8593 1077
TO: LAWRENCE G WARD

" 45 CHESTNUT DRIVE
STAFFORD, VA 12554

SENDER:  KMD-SALES
REFERENCE: 7804754

P9 Form 3800, Jure 2000
RETURN Pastage

“ECE'S" Ceriifiad Fag
SERVICE Return Recoipt Fee
Reairicted Delivery
Tolsl Postoge & Foes

US Fostal Service POSTH
Recelpt for
Certified Mail

Mo Insumance Coverage Frovided
Do Mot Use for inlernaticnal Maii




FEDERMAN AND PHELAN, L.L.P.
One Penn Center at Suburban Station
1817 John F. Kennedy
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
215-563-7000
Main Fax 215-563-5534
Kristin. Demuro@fedphe-pa.com

Kristin M. DeMuro Representing Lenders in
Legal Assistant, Ext. 1283 Pennsylvania and New Jersey
June 28, 2602

Via Telefax 570-389-0257
Memorandum

To:  DOffice of the Sheriff
COLUMBIA County

Atin:  Real Estate Dept.

Re: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, iNC,
v. LAWRENCE G. WARD and DENISE M. WELSH & ROYCE J. WELSH
No, 2002-CVW-230
Premises: 3350 THIRD STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

Dear 3ir or Madan-:

Please POSTPONE the Sheriffs Sale of the above referenced property, which is
scheduled for 6/26/02. Plaase relist the property for the 7/31/02 sale.

Should you have any guestiors or concems do not hesitate to contact me.
Very truly yours,

Hoisgr. T, Fe¥isa
Kristin M. DelMure



FROM (SCOTT TOLMSHIF FO< NC. :1387-8743 Jun. 24 2BE2 15:@85AM =2

SCOTT TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY
3530 Tenny Stree!
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

(570) 784-6639

June 24, 2002

Sheriff of Columbia Country Office
Atto: Tim

PO Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Sale ~ June 26, 2002 Docket #49ED2002 JDH230JD2002

Dear Tim:
Per your phone call today you have informed me that there is going to be a

Sheriff’s sale at 3350 Third Street-Alemdia the property is own by Mr.
Lawrence Ward of 45 Chestnut Street, Stafford Virginia 22554,

The amount due to Scott Township Authority for Sewer user fees up and
including June 26, 2002 =’s $422.96,

Thank You,

a})\ -
Sh 611 Keller

Administrative Assistant

cc. File
P. Jeffrey Hill, Esquire



FROM (SCOTT TOWMEHIP FAX MC. 1387-8748 Jur. 24 2002 18:95AM =1

SCOTT TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY
350 Tenny Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Faxt# (570)387-8748

FAX COVER SHEET

Date: é Sl 9/5{??

To: %

>/

From:  ~_ J ,{ﬁmﬂ ‘—//ﬁ//} . (_h//;

Fax¥# gj g}? \_5"‘ éf-;';' ’)f
— L I . ) ‘._-:-: /) X
Comments:__~"Dimk'= for Y (ler -
1"?

ANV i
il
L

The Document accomparying this m%fg;s.vion may comain mformation, which is
CONFIDENTIALLY AND ORLEGALLY PRIVILEGED. The information is intended

only for the use of the individual or entity named on this fransmission sheet, if the reader of this
transmission is not the intended reciptent or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any discloswre, copying distribution or the taking of
any action in relience on the contents af this facsimile transmission i strictly prohibited. I you have

received this transmission in error, please notify us by telephone immediarely so that we can arrange
Jor the return of the documents.

- 2 .
Number of pages inclading this cover sheet: -

Please telephone (570)784-6639 if you should have any problems
with this transmission



Phone: 570-389-5622
Fax: 570-383-5625

Columbia County
Sheriff's Office

aX

To: SHARON From: Chief Deputy Tim Chamberlain
Faxz  (570) 387-8748 Date: June 24, 2002

Phone: Pages: 4 <

Re: Sale ccC:

O Urgent O For Review O Please Comment [ Please Reply [ Please Recycle

«Comments:



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 74 HOUR PHONE
(570) 399-3622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 1570 784 6300
FAX: (370) TIN-D25T

Monday, June 24, 2002

SCOTT TWP SEWER
TENNY ST,
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815-

COUNTRYSIDE HOME LOANS, INC.
VS

LAWRENCE G. WARD

DENISE M. WELSH

ROYCE J. WELSH

DOCKET # 49ED2002 JD # 230JD2002

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is a notice of an upcoming Sheriff’s Sale. If you have any claims
against this property, notify this office IMMEDIATELY.

Plcase feel free to contact me with any questions that you may have.

Respecttully,

MQ. e Baa Y,

Harry A. Roadarmcl, Jr.
Sheriff of Columbia County



EDERMAN and PHELAN, L.L.P.
By: FRANK FEDERMAN
Identification No. 12248 ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF
Qune Penn Center at Suburban Station
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
(215) 563-T7000

COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. : COLUMBIA County
Plaintiff Court of Cornmon Pleas
VS, CIVIL DIVISION
LAWRENCE G. WARD NO. 2002-CV-230
DENISE M. WELSH (EQUIYABLE OWNER) : {7?00 a- ED-& g

ROYCE J. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)
Defendant(s)

**THIS FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR ATTEMPTING TO COLLECT A
DEBT AND ANY INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR
THAT PURPOSE. IF YOU HAVE PREVIOUSLY RECEIVED A
DISCHARGE IN BANKRUPTCY, THIS IS NOT AND SHOULD NOT BE
CONSTRUED TO BE AN ATTEMPT TO COLLECT A DEBT, BUT
ONLY ENFORCEMENT OF A LIEN AGAINST PROPERTY.**
NOTICE OF SHERTFF'S SAYVE OF REAL PROPERTY

APRIL 30, 2002
TO: LAWRENCE G. WARD DENISE M. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)
45 CHESTNUT DRIVE ROYCE J. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWNER)

STAFFORD, VA 22554 3350 THIRD STREET
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

Your house (real estate) at 3350 THIRD STREET B]_D,QMSB]_I_RG.._EA_]_ZB]_S is scheduled to be sold at the
Sheriffs Sale on__Supe L, Jood __, at 9/ _Am _ in the SherifPs Office, Columbia County
Cu_uﬂllmlsg._E.Q._lﬂﬂ,_Blmmshn:g,_EA_llﬁls_to enforce the court judgment of $96,43591 obtained by
COUNTRYWIDE HOMFE LOANS, INC, (the mortgagee) against you. In the event the sale is continued, an

announcement will be made at said sale in compliance with Pa.R.C.P., Rule 3129.3.

NOTICE OF OWNER'S RIGHTS
YOUMAY BE ABLE TO PREVENT THIS SHERIFE'S SATE

To prevent this Sheriff's Sale, you must take immediate action:

|. The sale will be cancelled if you pay to the mortgagee the back payments, late charges, costs and reasonable
attorney's fees due. To find out how much you must pay, you may call:
(215) 563-7000.2. You may be able to stop the sale by filing a petition asking the Court to strike or open the
judgment, if the judgment was improperly entered. You may also ask the Court to postpone the sale for good
cause.



3. You may also be able to ~np the sale through other legal proceedir -.

You may need an attorney to assert your rights. The sooner you contact one, the more chance you will have
of stopping the sale. (See notice on page two on how to obtain an attorney.)

YOUMAY STILTL BE ABLE TO SAVE YOUR PROPERTY AND YOU HAVE OTHER RIGHTS EVEN
IF THE SHERIFE'S SALE DOES TAKE PLACE,

1. If the Sheriff's Sale is not stopped, your property will be soid to the highest bidder. You may find out
the price bid by calling (215) 563-7000.

2. You may be able to petition the Court to set aside the sale if the bid price was grossly inadequate
compared to the value of your property.

3. The sale will go through only if the buyer pays the Sheriff the full amount due in the sale. To find out if
this has happened, you may call (R14) 272-9350.

4. 1f the amount due from the Buyer is not paid to the Sheriff, you will remain the owner of the property as
if the sale never happened.

5. You have the right to remain in the property until the full amount due is paid to the Sheriff and the
Sheriff gives a deed to the buyer. At that time, the buyer may bring legal proceedings to evict you.

6. You may be entitled to a share of the money which was paid for your house. A proposed schedule of
distribution of the money bid for your house will be prepared by the Sheriff not later than thirty (30) days after the
sale. The schedule shall be kept on file with the Sheriff and will be made available for inspection in his office.
This schedule will state who will be receiving that money. The money will be paid out in accordance with this
schedule unless exceptions (reasons why the proposed distribution is wrong) are filed with the Shenff within ten
(10) days after the filing of the proposed schedule. )

7. You may also have other rights and defenses, or ways of getting your home back, if you act immediately
after the sale.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE A
LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE LISTED BELOW TO
FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

COLUMBIA COUNTY
SUSQUEHANNA LEGAL SERVICES
168 E. 5" STREET,
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
(570) 784-8760



Legal Description:
ALL THAT CERTAIN PIECE, PARCEL OR TRACT OF LAND SITUATE IN SCOTT TOWNSHIP, COLUM BIA
COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS TO-WIT.

BEGINNING AT A SET IRON PIN IN LINE OF LANDS OF BETTY E. KRESSLER, SAID IRON PIN BEING LOCATED
AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LAND OF FRED E. AND ETHEL MAGILL; THEN ALONG LANDS OF BETTY E.
KRESSLER AND HARLAND H. AND SHIRLEY R. SHOEMAKER SOUTH 73 DEGREES 49 MINUTES 56 SECONDS
WEST 165.00 FEET TO A SET IRON PIN; THEN ALONG OTHER LANDS OF NICK AND DORIS S. MYNUK,
DESIGNATED AS TRACT NUMBER TWO ON MAP OF ORANGEVILLE SURVEYING CONSULTANTS DATED
JANURY 1, 1991 NORTH 05 DEGREES 12 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST 103.87 FEET TO A SET TRON PIN; THEN
ALONG THE SAME AND PASSING THROUGH AN KRON PIN SET ON THE SOUTHERN EDGE OF TOWNSHIP
ROUTE NO. 461 NORTH 12 DEGREES 45 MINUTES 13 SECONDS WEST 100.00 FEET TO A POINT IN THE
CENTERLINE OF TOWNSHIP ROUTE NO. 461 (THIRD STREET); THEN BY THE CENTERLINE OF TOWNSHIP
ROUTE NO. 461 NORTH 73 DEGREES 49 MINUTES 56 SECONDS EAST 95.50 FEEY TO A POINT; THEN BY LANDS
OF FRED E. AND ETHEL MAGILL AND PASSING THROUGH AN IRON PIN SET ON THE SQUTHERN EDGE OF
TOWNSHIP ROUTE NO. 461 SOUTH 23 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 04 SECONDS EAST 198.00 FEET TO THE PLACE OF
BEGINNING CONTAINING 0.552 ACRES (24,045.85 SQ. FT.) OF LAND. . BEING TRACT NUMBER THREE OF LANDS
OF THE ABOVE-NAMED GRANTOR SURVEYED BY QRANGEVILLE SURVEVING CONSULTANTS, DATED

JANUARY 1, 1991 AND RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 6, PAGE 720 IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF' DEEDS O
COLUMBIA COUNTY.

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH RUSSELL L. LAWTON AND ANGELA L LAWTON, HUSBAND AND WIFE,

BY DEED DATED AUGUST 24, 1999, GRANTED AND CONVEYED UNTO LAWRENCE G. WARD, MORTGAGOR
HEREIN.

Vested by Deed, dated 8/24/99, given by Russeli L. Lawton and Angela L Lawten, husbaond and wife to Lawrencc G. Ward and
recorded 8/26/99 in Book: 736 Page: 319

Tax Parcel 1D #: 31-4C1-046-01

PROPERTY KNOWN AS:3350 THIRD STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815



STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMEIA } SS

Paula J. Barry, Publisher's Assistant, being duly sworn according to law deposes and says
that Press Enterprise is a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place of
business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvania, and was establishcd on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily
continuously in said Town, County and State since the day of its cstablishment: that hereto

attached is a copy of the notice or advertisement in the _June 5, 12, 19, 2002 exactly as printed

and published; that the affiant is one of the owners and publishers of said newspaper in which
legal advertisement was published; that neither the alfiant nor Press Enterprisc is interested in the
subject matter of said notice and advertisement and that all of the allegations in the foregoing

statement as to time, ptace, and character of publication are true.

(Notary Public}

My commissiosexpires-
y Ndj‘l?éise?‘i tary Public
is L. Ashenfelder, boia
Dengcsott Twp., Columbiz County 3
by Commission Expires Sty 3, 200

ot Noiaﬁ&s'
ANA TIOW et e et e e eeaen s s 20 e, I hereby certify that the advertising and
publication charges amounting to $...................... for publishing the foregoing notice, and the

fee for this affidavit have been paid in full.



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFE’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T, CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 3 - OF - 11 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  5/1/2002 DOCKET # 49ED2002

PLAINTIFF COUNTRYSIDE HOME LOANS, INC.
DEFENDANT LAWRENCE G. WARD

DENISE M, WELSH
ROYCE ). WELSH

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

ROYCE WELSH WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
3350 THIRD ST. FORECLOSURE

BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON ,/i%?" /{/c/"%

RELATIONSHIP

IDENTIFICATION

DATEL)S/)S A TIME MILEAGE OTHER

Race  Sex ___ Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Agc Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA __POB___ POE___ CCSO

B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOTFOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS

DATE TIME QOFFICER REMARKS
M V7724 %/A’f/ gﬁ /ZL-@,:ZJ afret

BE el -

;)EPUTY //%/Z%’/  DATE _[2)///5:’ é&



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 2 - OF - 11 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  5/1/2002 DOCKET # 49ED2002

PLAINTIFF COUNTRYSIDE HOME LOANS, INC.
DEFENDANT LAWRENCE G. WARD

DENISE M. WELSH
ROYCE J. WELSH

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
DENIJISE WELSH WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
3350 THIRD ST. FORECLOSURE

BLOOMSBURG
ﬁ”m/;ﬁ
. oull L4 / LA

IDENTIFICXTION

RELATIONS HIP

DATE TIME MILEAGE OTHER

Race _ Sex  Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE AT PO?d POB___ POE__ CCSO___
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18¢ YEARS OF AGE AT POA

#ﬁg i /%JC CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
REGISTERED AGENT

/4/ E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

F. OTHER (SPECIFY}

ATTEMPTS

DATE TIME OFFICE REMARKS
/L0 3 V)24 r/fg% 27 zzé; od %ﬂ» >

7
DEPUTY /M //&?Zf'?/ DATE




FEDERMAN AND PHELAN, L.L.P.
One Penn Center at Suburban Station
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
215-563-7000
Main Fax 215-563-5534
Frank.mott (@fedphe-pa.com

June 6, 2002

Office of the Sheriff
COLUMBIA County Courthouse

RE: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC.

v. LAWRENCE G. WARD AND
COLUMBIA COUNTY, NO. 2002-CV-230

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed are the Affidavits of Service for the above captioned matter for {iling
with your office. We have forwarded the originals of the same to the Prothonotary.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to
contact this office.
Yours truly,

Frank T. Mott
for Federman and Phelan

*++*PROPERTY IS LISTED FOR THE 6/26/02 SHERIFEF’S SALE***



AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE FiM
Plaintiff: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. COLUMBIA County

No 2002-CV-230 7},;
Defendant(s): LAWRENCE G. WARD Q lf‘é’
Type of Action
Address: 45 CHESTNUT DRIVE - Notice of Sheriff’s Sale -~

———————

STAFFORD, VA 21554
Sale Date: é/‘lé /ea >
**PLEASE ATTEMPT SERVICE AT LEAST 3

TIMES**

SERVED

Served and made known to LGLORQX\C.&. G’ M Defendant, on the aigﬂ day of WIG.ul

L 200 at 311_1, o’cleck £.m., at HS_CIM_(M Commonwealth of V_l‘\’s yArG.  inthe

marnner described below:

Defendant personally served. .
zAduIt family member with whom Defendani(s) reside(s). Relationship is E@&M&gj@ - N "Oi"b [e- Gi ,
— e Adult in charge of Defendant(s)’s residence who refused ta give name or relationship.

— Manager/Clerk of place of lodging in which Defendant(s) reside(s).

Agent or persouns in charge of Defendant(s)’s office or usual place of business.

an officer of said Defendant(s)’s company.

Other:

+ b
Description:  Age A0 Heightﬁ Weight .22 Race W Sex F._ Other
1, L'f)a (?DPE- a campetent adult, being duly sworn according to law, depose and state that I personally

handed a true and correct copy of the Notice n{ Sheriff’s Sale in the manner as sct forth herein, issued in the captioned case on the
date and at the address indicated above,

Sworn o and subscribed
before me this AZTY day

of _Mcu% e, 2002 '
N : a By: C%jm. @P-L

. [t S L W)
R Tamnmisson, Uplnco 09,[30[0 s NOTSERVED
On the day of 200__., at __ __o’clock ___m., Delendant NOT FOUND because:
Moved _____ . Unknown No Answer ____ Vacant
Other: 1%];3&4’11’[ _2“{” A”{TBM PT 3 ATTEMPT
o2 loeogn 5'330,& ,.“30

Sworn to and subscribed  ™N& fhvauota- o G
before me this .day
of . 2000
Notary: By:

\ - for Plainfift

Frank Federman, Esquire - I.D. No. 12248

One Penn Center at Suburban Station-Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 563-7600



FEDERMAN AND PHEILAN, L.L.P.
One Penn Center at Suburban Station
1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Suite 1400
Philadelphia, PA 19103-1814
215-563-7000
Main Fax 215-563-5534
Frank.mott@fedphe-pa.com

June 6, 2002

Office of the Sheriff
COLUMBIA County Courthouse

RE: COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC.

V. LAWRENCE G. WARD, DENISE M. WELSH AND ROYCE J. WELSH
COLUMBIA COUNTY, NO. 2002-CV-230

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached a copy of the original Affidavit(s), which has been sent for {iling
with the COLUMBIA Prothonotary’s Office as of the date of this letter.
Yours truly,

Frank T. Mott
for Federman and Phelan

***PROPERTY IS LISTED FOR THE 6/26/02 SHERIFF’S SALE.***



FEDERMAN AND PHELAN
By: FRANK FEDERMAN, ESQUIRE

IDENTIFICATION NO. 12248 ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIL'F
ONE PENN CENTER PLAZA, SUITE 1400

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
(215) 563-7000 CIVIL DIVISION

COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC.

v, NO.2002-CV-230
LAWRENCE G. WARD,

DENISE M. WELSH
ROYCEJ. WELSH

COLUMBIA COUNTY

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE
PI/RSUANT TO P.R.C.P.,, 404(2)/403

FRANK FEDERMAN, ESQUIRE, Attorney for Plaintiff, hereby certifies that service of the
Notice of Sheriff’s Salc was made by sending a true and correct copy by certified mail to Defendant,
DENISE M. WELSH at 400 RAILROAD STREET, APT. 3, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 which
notice of Sheriff's Sale was received by Defendant, DENISE M. WELSH on 5/20/02 as evidenced

by the attached return receipt.
The undersigned understands that this statement is made subject to the penaities of 18 PA

C.S. 5 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

)4” - g
FRANK FEDERMAN, ISQUIRE
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF

June 6, 2002



mcle Nurnber

COMPLETE THiS SECTION ON DELIVERY

B. Date af Delivery

y e ye{d by (Pleasé Prirt Cledfiyl{™
O Ll O
; C Si atu;b ‘
é T’JMW/{)JK// i addresses
i Eir!V itfaren 't 3 _ es
70 UL B 45T 100 " ;;L e — E

3. Service Type CERTIFIED MAIL

4. Restricted Delivery? (Exira Fee) | Yes

1. Aricle Addressed to:
DENISE M. WELSH (EQUITABLE OWN ER}

| 2330 THIRDSFREET  (uv RALRuED ST BT 2
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

MAY 79 2002

#804754
PS Form 3811, July 2001 Domestic Return Receipt

KMD-SALTS




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O, BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
(570) 395622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (57001 784-0300
FAX: (570) 389-5625

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA,
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC.
VS.
LAWRENCE WARD
WRIT OF EXECUTION #49 OF 2002 ED
POSTING OF PROPERTY

MAY 14, 2002 POSTED A COPY OF THE SHERIFF’S SALE BILL ON THE

PROPERTY OF LAWRENCE WARD AT 3350 3%° ST. BLOOMSBURG COLUMBIA

COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA. SAID POSTING PERFORMED BY COLUMBIA COUNTY

DEPUTY SHERIFF GLEN MILLARD.

SHERIFF, HARRY A ROADARMEL, JR.
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS 15TH DAY OF MAY 2002

Wlencly T @,

| oA, NOTARY UL

DY WESTOVER,
| % 0OMSBURG, COLUMBIA CO., PA
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2005}




F.e3
Ay —=Zb-=kige 15021 COLUMEIA CC DRS

; ' I '
bl

DO!;'VIESTIC RELATIONS SECTION QOF COLUMBIA COUNTY

|
| | .
| : !
| - STATEMENT OF LIEN BY OPERATION OF LAW ARISING
i i | FROM QVERDUE SUPPORT OBLIGATIONS
Lo
: i : ro - i -
' : 1 iOQligur information (To be completed by requestor}
E P!us;: search your records of child and spousat obligations to determine whether any
E - -vecorid of overdus support exists for the fallowing person:
: i NAME DATE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY#
o
| : I
|
;- REQUESTOR:
i ! i . Print Name (/]
| i Signature
1L Lien ;infamation (Te be previded by DRS)
___ WEHAVE O RECORD OF ANY CASE WITH THE ABOVE NAMED
~ INDIVIDUAL,
___ WE EL«}VE AN OPEN CASE, WITH NQ OVERDUE SUPPORT OWED,
X WEHAVE THE FOLLOWING RECORD OF OVERDUE SUPFORT OWED
: ] BY THE ABOVE NAMED OBLIGOR. THYS OVERDUE SUPPORT IS A
' ©°_ LIEN @Y OPERATION OF LAW AGAINST ALL REAL ESTATE GWNED
! . . BYTHE OBLIGOR WITHIN THE JUDICIAL DISTRICT.
I i
i Am'g‘ uit of Gverdue Suppert Next Due Dgte Nexr Peyment Amoynt
! : R '

qns.m;

i i Date-: .5 - 20 ‘i& _ BY#L f:{.}fi{a;t
: o ' . L
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DOMESTIC RELATIONS SECTION OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
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' R S'I"r%TEMENT OF LIEN BY OPERATION_ OF LAV ARISING
I f ; F_ROM OVERDUE SUPPORT OBLIGATIONS

L Ohligar information (Tp be conpleted by requestor)

.Pléase sexech yﬂuér records of child and spousaj obligations to determine whether ary
'Tecard of tverdud support exists for the following person:

i N—"‘-M—E- ; DATE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY#

éD&éTE: S :_3“%']'62* REQUESTOR 3w/ 4f4 ,:S;(;a..%’

L. Print Name ‘J

Signature
IL. ‘Lien fnformation (To be provided by DRS)

. WE HAVE NO RECORD OF ANY CASE WITH THE. ABOVE NAMED
' INDIVIDUAL.

L WE HAVE AN OPEN CASE, WiTH NOQ OVERDUE SUPPORT OWED,
K we HAVE THE FOLLOWING RECORD OF OVERDUE SUEPORT OWED
| BYTHE ABOVE NAMED OBLIGOR. THIS OVERDUE SUPPORT IS 1

~ LIENBY OPERATION OF LAW AGAINST ALL REAL FSTATE OWAED
BY THE OBLIGOR WITHIN THE JUDICIAL DISTRICT.

: A.mﬁunt of Overdu:‘e Suppert Next Due Date Next Pyvment Amourt

V14620 o

Dace: & 2oL - . Byﬂéﬂ /;,:_,/Mq
7 7

. ‘ / F /

* Certified from e re00Rd _ . Y. |
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i |

; STATEMENT OF LIEN BY OPERATION OF LAW ARISING

FROM OVERDUE SUFPORT OBLIGATIONS

.1, Obligot information (To be completed by requestor)

Please search your ri':co rds of child and spousal obligations to determine whether any
recovd of overdue support exists for the following person:

NAME | DATE OF BIRTY SOCIAL SECURITY#

f5 /_?\m‘:‘c-{ A ‘\le%\n

Prpt Nane

{ pAFE: S5- 15O REQUESTOR: - hanadef

Signature

R % Llen informatiun {Tc be provided by DRS)

I o i

' . WE HAVE NO RECORD OF ANY CASE WITH THE ABOVE NAMED
IND[ﬁDUAL.

WE HAE}\"E AN OPEN CASE, WITH NO OVERDUE SUPFORT OWED.

e

"X WE HAVE THE FOLLOWING RECORD OF QVERDUE SUPPORT OWED
. - BY THE ABOVE NAMED OBLIGOR. THIS OVERDUE SUPPORT IS A
LIEN BY OPERATION OF LAW AGAINST ALL REAL ESTATE OWNED

©©© BYTHE OBLIGOR WITHIN THE JUDICIAL DISTRICT.
! | |
{ ;Amount of Qvergt_;j & Suppart Next Due Diate Next Pavinent Amount

A ARt

f’?

* 'Da.?te:é kf;' /5 "5" > By ) M"%‘é"’
TITLE: _QA@ML oLy
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